
KINNITAN
/allkirjastatud digitaalselt/

IVAR  UNT

01.09.2022

Peatused

1

14:05 Gümnaasiumi

14:10 0,66 0,66 Tõrva

14:11 1,70 1,05 Tikste

14:13 3,61 1,91 Helme

14:17 6,92 3,31 Linna keskus

14:18 7,31 0,39 Linnaküla

14:20 10,15 2,84 Pääbo

14:22 12,45 2,31 Karjatnurme

14:24 14,55 2,10 Aava

14:26 17,19 2,64 Ala

14:27 17,29 0,11 Ala kool

14:28 17,40 0,11 Ala

14:30 20,07 2,67 Aava

14:32 22,15 2,08 Karjatnurme

14:34 24,49 2,34 Pääbo

14:38 27,61 3,12 Linna keskus

14:39 28,00 0,39 Linnaküla

14:41 30,84 2,84 Pääbo

14:43 33,15 2,31 Karjatnurme

14:45 35,24 2,10 Aava

14:48 38,05 2,81 Ala

14:51 41,03 2,97 Taagepera

14:53 42,67 1,64 Tomsoni

14:56 45,70 3,03 Luhe

14:59 48,58 2,87 Holdre

15:02 51,47 2,90 Luhe

15:05 54,48 3,01 Tomsoni

15:08 56,12 1,64 Taagepera

Lepingu osapooled:

MTÜ Valgamaa ÜTK AS GOBUS

Jaama pst 12, Valga 68204 Ringtee 25, Tartu 50105

Reg nr 80425297 Reg nr 10085032

Telef. 766 6125 Telef. 640 4000

transport@valgamaa.ee valga@gobus.ee

MTÜ Valgamaa ÜTK ja AS GoBus vaheline ATL 1-6/2019/1  kehtivusega 01.09.2019-31.08.2027

Autobussiliin nr 4A

Kellaaeg Liini pikkus km

Algpunktist Vahemaa

Liini nimetus:

Kehtib alates:

Liiklus toimub:

Gümnaasiumi - Taagepera

12.09.2022

koolipäevadel
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